

**GR-223/2018**  
**Registration No:238/2020**

Order /dated, 18.11.2024

No bail bond is furnished today on behalf of the accused person.

Hence, the accused person is remanded to J/C till 30.11.2024

Inform Legal Service Authority Rampurhat.

BC-II to do the needful.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,  
Birbhum  
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,  
Birbhum  
JO CODE WB01163